
- 1 : 1
- 7 : 0
- 1 : 0
- 1 : 0
- 0 : 4
- 1 : 2
- 0 : 0
- 1 : 1
- 1 : 0
- 0 : 1

:
:
:
:
:

4 TSV Trudering 3 5

JFG Markt Bruckmühl TSV Trudering
9 16:55 FC Stern TuS Holzkirchen

TSV Trudering FC Stern
7 16:15 TuS Holzkirchen TSV Ottobrunn

Sommerturnier beim TSV Trudering
Feldbergstr. 65 in 81825 München

Sonntag, 06.07.2014

FC Stern

Rechte Seite: Ergebnis:
TSV Trudering TSV Ottobrunn

TuS Holzkirchen
JFG Markt Bruckmühl

1

Tore

2

11
5

FC Stern
Mannschaft

TSV Ottobrunn5

Beginn: 14:15 Spielzeit:

14:15
14:35

3

Pos.
1
2

Spielnr.: Uhrzeit:

14:55
15:15

1
2
3
4

15:35

17:15

5

10

6 15:55

8 16:35

FC Stern

TSV Trudering
TuS Holzkirchen

TSV Ottobrunn
JFG Markt Bruckmühl

Linke Seite:
1x 20min

TuS Holzkirchen TSV Trudering
FC Stern TSV Ottobrunn

-2 2
3

Pu.
1 10 12

7
12 -8 4

JFG Markt Bruckmühl

-2

Diff.

JFG Markt Bruckmühl TuS Holzkirchen

TSV Ottobrunn JFG Markt Bruckmühl

2

1 4


