Sommerturnier beim TSV Trudering Feldbergstr. 65 in 81825 München Sonntag, 06.07.2014

TSV Trudering	
TuS Holzkirchen	
FC Stern	
TSV Ottobrunn	
JFG Markt Bruckmühl	

Beginn: 14:15 Spielzeit: 1x 20min

Spielnr.:	Uhrzeit:	Linke Seite:		Rechte Seite:		geb	nis:
1	14:15	TSV Trudering	-	TSV Ottobrunn	1	:	1
2	14:35	FC Stern	-	JFG Markt Bruckmühl	7	:	0
3	14:55	TuS Holzkirchen	-	TSV Trudering	1	:	0
4	15:15	FC Stern	-	TSV Ottobrunn	1	:	0
5	15:35	JFG Markt Bruckmühl	-	TuS Holzkirchen	0	:	4
6	15:55	TSV Trudering	-	FC Stern		:	2
7	16:15	TuS Holzkirchen	-	TSV Ottobrunn		:	0
8	16:35	JFG Markt Bruckmühl	-	TSV Trudering		:	1
9	16:55	FC Stern	-	TuS Holzkirchen		:	0
10	17:15	TSV Ottobrunn	-	JFG Markt Bruckmühl	0	:	1

Pos.	Mannschaft		Tore	Diff.	Pu.	
1	FC Stern	11	:	1	10	12
2	TuS Holzkirchen	5	:	1	4	7
3	JFG Markt Bruckmühl	2	:	12	-8	4
4	TSV Trudering	3	:	5	-2	2
5	TSV Ottobrunn	1	:	3	-2	2